Firma

Sand und Kies

Alz Kies und Recycling GmbH

CEMEX Kies & Split GmbH

DMK Donaumoos Kies GmbH & Co. KG

DMK Donaumoos Kies GmbH & Co. KG
Ebenhoh GmbH & Co.KG

Freudlsperger GmbH

FS Sand- und Kieswerk GmbH & Co.KG
Gammerler Kieswerke Koénigsdorf

Glick Bernhard GmbH

Gutbrod Kieswerk GmbH + Co.KG

Heindl Georg GmbH

Quarzsandwerk Wellmersdorf GmbH & Co. Kg
Quarzsandwerk Wellmersdorf GmbH & Co. Kg
KFE Kieswerke Freising-Erding GmbH & Co.KG
Kiesabbau Gammerler-Huitwohl

Kronthaler GmbH & Co.KG

Isarkies GmbH & Co.KG

KLG Rohrdorfer Kieslieferungsgesellschaft mbH
Klauser-Wensauer GmbH & Co

Kies Splitt Transportbeton KG

Langrieger Anton GmbH + Co.KG

LZR Lenz-Ziegler-Reifenscheid GmbH
Mossandl Karl GmbH & Co.

Mossandl Karl GmbH & Co.

Muanchner Kies Union GmbH & Co.KG
Minchner Kies Union GmbH & Co.KG
Neustadter Baustoff GmbH + Co.KG

Quetschwerk Mihlhauser & Sohn GmbH & Co.KG

Reichhardt Josef & S6hne GmbH & Co.KG
Riebel Xaver Minchen GmbH & Co.KG
Sand- und Kieswerk Steinbach GmbH & Co.KG
Schmid Marinus Kies-GmbH

Schorr Andreas GmbH & Co.KG

Schramm Heinrich u.Co. GmbH KG
Schuster GmbH

Schweiger Adolf GmbH & Co.KG

Selmayr & Séhne GmbH

Willibald Kilian GmbH

Zapfwerke GmbH & Co.KG

Zimmermann Franz GmbH & Co.KG

sonstige Rohstoffe:
Feicht Anton GmbH & Co.KG

S & B Industrial Minerals GmbH
Breitenblicher GmbH

Ansprechpartner

Dieter Wolfmeier

Dieter Albrecht

Peter Ritter

Dirk Schulze

Jurgen Ebenhéh

Herr Rosshuber

Dipl.-Ing. Peter Sonnewald
Herr Bauer und Herr Maurer
Markus Wahl

Dipl.-Ing. Peter Sonnewald
Georg Heindl

Franz Hebentanz

Dirk Schulze

Dipl.-Ing. Manfred Schneider
Herr Bauer und Herr Maurer
Dipl.-Ing. Manfred Schneider
Dipl.-Ing. Jurgen Meierlohr
Dipl.-Ing. Peter Sonnewald

Oliver Klauser

Anton Langrieger
Elisabeth Ziegler-Weilser
Siegfried MoRandl|
Siegfried MoRandl|
Dipl.-Ing. Dirk Lingen
Dipl.-Ing. Dirk Lingen
Herr Zettl

Hermann Graf von Luxburg
Adolf Reichhardt jun.
Christian Strobl

Dipl.-Ing. Peter Sonnewald
Marinus Schmid

Helmut Schorr

Johann Foértsch

Gerhard Schuster

Herr Lichtenstern
Gerhard Selmayr

Kilian Willibald

Dipl.-Ing. Wolfgang Zapf
Fritz Zimmermann

Herr Feicht
Herr Boehnke
Karl Breitenbticher

Schoénberger Schotterwerke G. Thiele GmbH & Co. KG Herr Oswald

Manfred Holzner GmbH & Co. KG

Hartstein- und Schotterwerk Ludwig Grof3 GmbH

Christian Holzner
Frau Birmoser

Adolf Steinbach Steinindustrie-Schotterwerke GmbH & Herr Steinbach/Herr Wirsing

SHF Steinbruchbetriebe GmbH & Co. KG
Hartsteinwerke Schicker OHG/Werk Kupferberg

Klaus Schneider
Herr Weidemann

Niederbayerische Schotterwerke Rieger & Seil GmbH ¢ Alois Hies



Strafe

Unterbrunnham 10

Christian-Ritter-von-Langheinrich-

Neuschwetzinger Stral3e 11
Neuschwetzinger Strafte 11
Gerharding
Moéhrenbachstrale 2
Sinning 1

Weidenweg 2
Spitzackerstralte 12
Werkstralie 2

Gewerbegebiet Greimharting 2

Brennereiststrafie 20
Brennereiststralle 20
Flitzinger StralRe 33
Weidenweg 2
Flitzinger StralRe 33
Am Steinberg 1
Sinning 1

KieswerkstralRe 3
Klugham 1
August-Gauer-StralRe 9
Schwaiger Stral’e 64
Kieswerk Rosenau

Am Fretz 1

Zornedinger Strafte 29
Umbertshausener Weg 8
Leonhard-Strell-Straf3e 16
Molberg 14
Paul-Ehrlich-Weg 130
BraasstralRe 8
Noderwiechs 30 a
Stufenburgstralle 22

Ratiborer Stralle 8
Gewerbegebiet Sid 5-10
Nassenhausener Stralie 2
Schlegldorf 75
Gilnthersbuhler Straflte 10
Schicking 4

Biberstralle 25
Benzstralle 10
Schulstralle 14
Saunstein 3
Neubeuerer Stralte 1
Sandbichl 31
Salz/Strahlunger Stralle
Bettenfeld
Kulmbacherstralte 59
Zum Steinbruch 1

PLZ/Ort

83342 Tacherting

95448 Bayreuth

86706 Weichering

86706 Weichering

85652 Pliening

84524 Neuodtting

83103 Rohrdorf

82549 Konigsdorf-Wiesen
82166 Grafelfing

85459 Berglern

83253 Rimsting

96465 Neustadt/Coburg
96465 Neustadt/Coburg
85406 Zolling

82549 Konigsdorf-Wiesen
85406 Zolling

84051 Unterwattenbach
83101 Rohrdorf

86663 Asbach-Baumenheim
84544 Aschau am Inn
97318 Kitzingen

84130 Dingolfing

94437 Mammingerschwaigen

85386 Eching

85614 Buch/Kirchseeon
93333 Neustadt

85540 Haar-Gronsdorf
89420 Hochstadt
81249 Miinchen

84048 Mainburg

83052 Bruckmihl
96148 Baunach

96215 Lichtenfels/Trieb
84478 Waldkraiburg
85126 Miinchsmiinster
82291 Mammendorf
83661 Lenggries
90571 Schwaig

84539 Ampfing

83098 Brannenburg
84030 Landshut
91628 Steinsfeld
94513 Schoénberg
83131 Nussdorf
83730 Fischbachau
97616 Bad Neustadt
91541 Rothenburg/T.
95362 Kupferberg
94496 Ortenburg

Telefon

08634/6230
0931-9706812
08454-1254
0921-9305610
089/9915400
08671/99840
08035/87020
08171/943990
089/858040
08032/182400
08051/5099
09225-6001
0921-9305610
08167/69890
08171/943990
08167/69890
08703/93500
08035/87020

0906/9027
08638/5360
09321/70020
08731/70922
08731/70922
089/3100020
089/3100020
08402/930020
089/4536090
09074/1415
089/81221190
08751/61236
08062/6797
09544/6006
09574/622811
08638/2718
08402/929231
08145/80950
08042/50550
0911/995850
08636/98700

08034/613
0871/97536515
09861-2396
08564-3422
08034-99300
08028-2334
09771-62120
09861-976910
09273-99721
08542-961621



e-Mail

dieter.wolfmeier@a-k-r.com
dieter.albrecht@cemex.com
peter.ritter@cemex.com
dirk.schulze@cemex.de
ebenhoehgmbH@aol.com
rosshuber@freudisperger.de
info@klg-rohrdorf.de
gaemmerler-kies@t-online.de
info@glueck-kies.de
Gutbrod.Kies@t-online.de
kies@heindl-rimsting.de
elisabeth.kraus@cemex.com
dirk.schulze@cemex.de
kronthaler@kieswerke-kronthaler.de

gaemmerler-kies@t-online.de
kronthaler@kieswerke-kronthaler.de

info@isarkies.de
info@klg-rohrdorf.de

ok@klauser-wensauer.de
ohne

ezw@lzr.de

gl@mossandl.de
gl@mossandl.de
info@kiesunion.de
info@kiesunion.de
info@kieswerk-schwaig.de
muehlhauser-haar@t-online.de
reichhardt-beton@web.de
info@glueck-kies.de
kwsteinbach@klg-rohrdorf.de
ohne

info@andreasschorr.de
info@kiesgewinnung-schramm.de
info@schuster-waldkraiburg.de
info@schweiger-transporte.de
info@selmayr-soehne.de
info@KilianWillibald.de
info@zapf-ks.de
fritz@zimmermann-beton.de

info@naturstein-nagelfluh.de
u.boehnke@ikominerals.com

holzner@schotterwerk.de
birmoser@schotterwerk-gross.de
steinbach@steinindustrie.de
k.schneier@shf-steine.de
m.weidemann@schicker-diabas.de
info@ndb-schotterwerke.de

Rohstoff

Kies

Kies & Split
Sand, Kies, Split
Sand, Kies, Split
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Kies

Sand und Kies
Sand

Sand

Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies

Sand und Kies (Nassabbau)

Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies

Sand, Kies, Splitt, Veredelungsprodukte
Sand, Kies, Splitt, Veredelungsprodukte

Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Sand und Kies
Kies

Kies

Kies

Sand und Kies
Quarzsand
Kies

Nagelfluh
Bentonit
Kalkstein
Granit
Kalkstein

Dolomit, Raibler, Kalk

Muschelkalk
Muschelkalk
Diabas
Granit
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